
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

3308 Nursery Drive

Middleton, WI 53562

3719 benchmark dr

augusta , GA 30909

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

406 Science Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

11777 West Lake Park Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53224

11777 West Lake Park Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53224

32604 Dequindre

Warren, MI 48309

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

Ellyne 
Schlatterer

(608) 960-4117

ellyne.schlatterer@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt Inc. (414) 577-1177

(586) 264-6100

(502) 882-2808

Shannon Olson

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

shannon.olson@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt Inc. (414) 577-1177

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Swamy K

Contract 8182

Ben James benjames@bonitz.comBonitz (706) 250-5184

Eric Scharpf eric@automationarts.comAutomation Arts (608) 279-9626

Patrick Baldwin

Brody 
O'Connell

pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation

dean.circo@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt Inc

(608) 209-3848

Dean Circo

brody@coilreplacement.comCoil Replacement Company

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Davina Jacobs

Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8182

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2861 Index Rd

madison, WI 53713

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

1849 North MLK Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53212

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

W227 N6330 Sussex Rd

Sussex, WI 53089

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 1767

Hickory, NC 28603

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

1445 E Grand

Des Moines, IA 50316

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Misty Hall office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Frantl Industries, Inc (262) 246-3866

jstassi@ecidesign.comelectric construction (608) 204-7079

molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

amy@elitetex.us

Veda Zarske veda@frantl.com

(828) 326-8249

mark@fcgbuilds.com

julie.olinger@iowa.govIowa Prison Industries (515) 725-8707

tracyp@cabotwrenn.comHancock and Moore, LLC dba 
Cabot Wrenn

julie olinger

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(608) 365-1984

Amy Ge

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

(608) 221-1945

Molly Hawkins

Mark Golden

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com

(608) 249-0451

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com

Hooper Corporation

jay stassi

Tracy Parsons

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.com

Forward Construction Group

Forward Electric, Inc

Joe Daniels Construction

Clifton Phelps clifton@equitysupplygroup.comEquity Supply Grouo (414) 316-4016

6/28/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8182

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

701 East Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

2851 Index Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

W6316 Design Drive

Greenville, WI 54942

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

123 main st

madison, WI 53717

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532
Tri County Paving, Inc. Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com (608) 846-4657

Kelsey 
Wasmund

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

echristensen@rghuston.com

kschultz@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Greg Hipwood ghipwood@permarsecurity.comPer Mar Security (608) 237-9676

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029J Biehl

Maly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822richard 
Holevoet

workplans@mge.com

(888) 388-3224bidnotices@schoolspecialty.comSchool Specialty.Com

Work Plans (608) 252-7099Madison Gas and Electric

James Gummo jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof (262) 542-0002

Eric 
Christensen

John 
Czerepinski

(608) 444-9312bob finley topnotchelectric2@gmail.comTop Notch Electric

Donna 
Hutchison

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.com

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. Sue Schneider

Bryan Buenzli bryan@nationalconstructioninc.comNational Construction Inc (608) 257-0500

(920) 969-7000
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8182

790 Barnhart Rd.

Troy, OH 45373

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

276
Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

(708) 458-6410

Jon Treasure jon@turn-keyenvironmental.comTurn-Key Environmental 
Consultants, Inc. (937) 335-8807

Verizon Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.com

6/28/2018


